

TOWN OF DOVER

Code Enforcement Department

Office: 100 Princeton Avenue
Mailing Address: 37 North Sussex Street, Dover, N.J. 07801
Telephone: (973) 366-2200, Ext. 2114
Fax: (973) 366-0039

Temporary Certificate of Compliance Acknowledgement Letter

Proposed Buyer's Name:	
Proposed Buyer's Current Address:	
Proposed Buyer's Phone Number:	
Re: Temporary Certificate of Compliance Address of property to be purchased:	
Block: Lot:	
Dear Inspector	,
prepared by the Town of Dover's Code I inspection was performed as a result of a seller's representative for the above refer I'm prepared to abate the listed violation by the Code Enforcement Department ar Compliance. I also certify that I will abi	have reviewed the inspection report Enforcement Department dated This a Certificate of Compliance request made by the seller or rence property. After reviewing the inspection report as shown within the stipulated time frame as determine and as shown on the Temporary Certificate of ide by the stipulations shown on the Temporary by restrictions that may have been placed on the said
(Proposed Buyer's Signature)	(Date)
FOR TOWN USE ONLY	
Date Received:	Received By: